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CULTURAL STUDIES

STUDENT NAME ID

DEGREE [ 1B.A. [ ]B.A/B.F.A.

CORE

CULTURAL STUDIES |

CULTURAL STUDIES Il

METHODS AND DISCIPLINES

O 0O d o

HISTORY AND THEORY

THEMATIC CLUSTERS REQUIRED FIVE (5) CLASSES IN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING CLUSTERS
IF MULTI-PATH, CHECK ALL APPLICABLE BOXES.

CLUSTER: ] GENDER AND SEXUALITY
] RACE, ETHNICITY AND POSTCOLONIAL STUDIES
] MEDIA, DEMOCRACY AND GLOBAL STUDIES
] EDUCATION STUDIES
COURSES
1
2
3
4
5
TOTAL LANG CREDITS (88 total credits or credits if transfer)
TOTAL CREDITS (BA 120 total credits; BAFA 180 total credits)

Reviewer Date




